

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Basins)

Chapel View - Stormwater Management
Contract 8261
Project 11964

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Bioretention Basin 1 (OL 1)	1	EA	\$ 93,784.20	\$ 93,784.20
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 11,254.10
Total Cost			\$ 105,038.30	\$ 105,038.30
Bioretention Basin 2 (OL 2)	1	EA	\$ 70,705.55	\$ 70,705.55
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 8,484.67
Total Cost			\$ 79,190.22	\$ 79,190.22
Bioretention Basin 3 (OL 3)	1	EA	\$ 102,452.00	\$ 102,452.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 12,294.24
Total Cost			\$ 114,746.24	\$ 114,746.24
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST	\$320,097.96			\$ 298,974.76

Prepared By: TNT
Date: 12/7/2022

